OMV-2026
E-mail: sales2@camelionbattery.com
Camelion Enterprises Ltd.
r
2026 Catalogue
Lithium-ion Batteries
Introduction

• Ensured safety, excellent uniformity
Main Features：
OMV NCM (Nickel-Cobalt-Manganese) lithium-ion cells are widely used in high-
performance applications that demand both high energy density and reliable
performance. Known for the excellent energy density, power output, and efficiency, the
OMV NCM Cells offer a well-balanced combination of capacity, stability, lifespan, and are
kind to human health and living environment.
4
Common Series
Model Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(mAh)
Dimension (mm)
Diameter Height
ICR10430-350 3.7 350 10.5 43.5
ICR14430-1100 3.7 1100 14.5 43.5
ICR14500-800 3.7 800 14.5 50.5
ICR14500-1200 3.7 1200 14.5 50.5
ICR16340-1000 3.7 1000 17 34
ICR16650-2000 3.7 2000 16.5 66
ICR18350-1400 3.7 1400 18.5 36
ICR18650-1200 3.7 1200 19 66
ICR18650-1500 3.7 1500 19 66
ICR18650-1800 3.7 1800 19 66
ICR18650-2000 3.7 2000 19 66
ICR18650-2200 3.7 2200 19 66
ICR18650-2600 3.7 2600 19 66
ICR21700-4000 3.7 4000 22 71
ICR26650-5000 3.7 5000 22 71
Power Bank Flashlight Sensor LightBluetooth Speaker
Applications:
High-Rate High-Capacity Series
Model Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(mAh)
Typical  Internal
Resistance (m)
Max. Discharge
Current (A)
Dimension (mm)
Diameter Height
INR18650-2000 3.6 2000 12.5 30 19 66
INR18650-2500 3.6 2500 14 30 19 66
INR18650-2600 3.6 2600 14 13 19 66
INR18650-3000 3.6 3000 15 15 19 66
INR18650-3000 3.6 3000 14 30 19 66
INR18650-3350 3.6 3200 32 10 19 66
INR18650-3500 3.6 3350 32 10 19 66
INR21700-4000 3.6 4000 12 40 22 71
INR21700-4200 3.6 4200 4.5 45 22 71
INR21700-4500 3.6 4500 3.5 60 22 71
INR21700-5000 3.6 5000 11 30 22 71
INR21700-5000 3.6 5000 5 50 22 71
INR21700-5500 3.6 5500 12 30 22 71
Applications:
5
Agricultural Drone
6
Car Toy
Applications:
• High safety performance
• Ultra-flexible design & ultra-thin profile of 1.4 mm
• High energy density
• Low self-discharge rate
• Long cycle life
• Wide operating temperature range: -20°C to 60°C
Main Features：
Model Voltage (V) Capacity (mAh)
Dimension(mm)
Thickness Width Length
ICP231211-18 3.7 18 2.5 12.5 11.5
ICP142030-45 3.7 45 1.4 25.5 30
ICP351030-65 3.7 65 3.7 10.8 30.5
ICP302325-165 3.7 165 3 23.8 26
ICP204537-290 3.7 290 2 45 37
ICP802540-800 3.7 800 8 25 40.5
ICP783048-1150 3.7 1150 7.8 30.5 48.5
ICP103450-2000 3.7 2000 10 34 50.5
ICP605060-2000 3.7 2000 6 50.5 60
ICP964771-3800 3.7 3800 9.6 47.5 72
ICP1260110-10000 3.7 10000 12 60 110
ICR13400-550 3.7 550 Ø13.3 / 41.5
Power Bank Game Controller Pad
• Semi-solid configuration
• High energy density up to 390Wh/kg
• High-rate discharge

Capacity
(Ah)
Max.
 Internal
Resistance
 (m)
Max.
Continuous
 Discharge
Current (A)
Dimension (mm) Weight
(g)
Energy
 Density
 (Wh/kg)Thickness Width Length
INP1187187-30000 3.7 30 1 150 11.1 88 189 406 273
INP1187187-35000 3.7 35 0.8 105 11 87 187 416 311
INP1187187-39000 3.7 39 0.8 195 11.1 88 189 428 337
INP7559156-15000 3.7 15 1.5 75 7.3 59 155.5 157 354
INP7874174-22000 3.7 22 2 110 8 75 175 228 357
INP9643126-9500 3.7 9.5 2.5 66.5 9.8 44 128 119 295
INP9887187-39000 3.7 39 2 117 10 87 187 370 390
Model
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Max.
 Internal
Resistance
 (m)
Max.
Continuous
 Discharge
Current (A)
Dimension (mm)
Weight
(g)
Energy
 Density
 (Wh/kg)Thickness Width Length
INP1146145-8000 3.7 8 1.2 240 11 47 147 162 183
INP1172170-16000 3.7 16 1.5 160 11 73 172 295 201
INP1190190-22000 3.7 22 1 220 10.7 91 196 404 201
INP8648145-6000 3.7 6 1.5 240 8.8 49 148 135 164
Up to 390Wh/kg
    High Power Density
Carry More, Fly Higher, Go Farther

(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Max.
 Internal
Resistance
 (m)
Max. Pulse
Discharge
Current (A)
Dimension (mm)
Weight
(g)
Energy Density
 (Wh/kg)Thickness Width Length
INP7559156-15-6S1P 22.2 15 12 225 48 60 168 1050 317
INP7559156-15-8S1P 29.6 15 12 225 61 60 168 1400 317
INP7874174-22-6S1P 22.2 22 12 220 47.5 76 190 1470 332
INP7874174-22-8S1P 29.6 22 12 220 64 76 190 1920 339
INP1187187-30-6S1P 22.2 30 12 300 66.5 89 200 2580 258
INP1187187-30-8S1P 29.6 30 15 300 92 92 205 3450 257
INP1187187-39-6S1P 22.2 39 12 195 71.5 89 205 2650 327
INP1187187-39-8S1P 29.6 39 12 195 94 89 205 3515 328
Cargo and Delivery Drone Washing Drone
8
LFP (LiFePO4) Cells
LFP Cylindrical Cells
Model Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(mAh)
Max. Discharge Current
(A)
Dimension (mm)
Diameter Height
IFR14430-400 3.2 400 1.2 14.5 44
IFR14500-400 3.2 400 1.2 14.5 51
IFR14500-600 3.2 600 1.8 14.5 51
IFR18500-1000 3.2 1000 3 18.5 50.5
IFR32700-6000 3.2 6000 18 32.5 71
IFR32140-15000 3.2 15000 45 33.5 140.5
IFR40135-20000 3.2 20000 60 40.5 137
• Superior safety and stability
• High power output and fast charging, low self-discharge rate
• 95% or higher efficiency in charging & discharging
• Stable chemistry, long cycle life up to 2000+ cycles

L*W*H*TH(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Max Charge
Current(A)
Max Discharge
Current(A)
Max Pulse Discharge
Current(A)
OLP660 6.4 6 70*47*102*107 0.4 3 6 20A(<3S)
OLP670 6.4 7 151*35*94*100 0.54 3.5 7 20A(<3S)
OLP1260-A 12.8 6 90*70*101*107 0.75 3 6 20A(<3S)
OLP1260-B 12.8 6 151*65*94*100 0.8 3 6 20A(<3S)
OLP1270 12.8 7 151*65*94*100 1.06 3.5 7 20A(<3S)
OLP1290 12.8 9 151*65*94*100 1.34 4.5 9 20A(<3S)
OLP12120 12.8 12 151*98*95*101 1.55 6 12 30A(<3S)
OLP12240 12.8 24 181*77*167*167 2.9 12 24 60A(<3S)
OLP12-30 12.8 30 165*175*125*125 3.9 15 30 60A(<3S)
OLP12-33 12.8 33 195*130*156*167 4.9 16.5 30 60A(<3S)
OLP12-42 12.8 42 197*165*170*170 5.7 21 42 60A(<3S)
OLP12-54 12.8 54 229*138*212*217 6.7 27 54 120A(<3S)
OLP12-84 12.8 84 260*169*213*218 10.2 42 60 120A(<3S)
OLP12-100 12.8 100 328*172*215*220 13.1 50 100 200A(<3S)
OLP12-150 12.8 150 483*170*240*240 19.2 75 100 200A(<3S)
OLP12-200 12.8 200 522*238*218*220 27 100 100 200A(<3S)
Applications:
Designed for efficiency, longevity, and safety.  OMV LFP (Lithium Iron Phosphate)
Battery Packs outperform the lead-acid batteries in almost every aspect, making them
an ideal drop-in replacement. With their superior performance and environmental